AURASMART
4 IP20 / 65 / 68 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS2
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor
• Cutting or soldering optional
• Tuneable white optional flexible led
• Various colours
• Custom design on request
KEY FEATURES

Warranty (yrs) 3
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
LED
per
metre
Lumen
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
(K)
PROSTRIP27-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 768 2.4/5.0 8/10 2700
PROSTRIP40-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 883 2.4/5.0 8/10 4000
PROSTRIP60-120-20/65/68 9.6 120 864 2.4/5.0 8/10 6000
PROSTRIPRGB-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 510 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGB-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12 RGB
PROSTRIPRGBWW-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGBWW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(2700)
PROSTRIPRGBW-60-20/65/68 14.4 60 861 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(4000)
PROSTRIPRGBW-96-20/65/68 14.4 96 940 2.4/5.0 12
RGB
(4000)
L
E